
 

 
 

 

 

ELENCO SOCIETÀ ISCRITTE TORNEI ESORDIENTI - PULCINI 

ESORDIENTI MISTI 
 

962815        A.S.D. ACADEMY POMPEI      

943555 A.S.D. ALMA VERDE                 

913103 A.S.D. ARENACCIA A.P.S. ONLUS     

963611        ASD PGS DON BOSCO TORRE    

950343 A.S.D. ATHLETIC PANZA             

931079 A.S.D. ATLETICO PORTICI 2009      

941450 A.S.D. ATLETICO SANT AGATA        

949611        CENTRO ESTER SSD ARL       

952306 SSDARL F.C. ACADEMY D. LUONGO     

945468 A.S.D. F.C. FENIX                 

955544 A.S.D. FC SPORTING PIANURA AU     

952975 A.S.D. FOOTBALL ACADEMY           

939077 A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB NAPOLI NORD  

949487 A.S.D. FORIO UNITED               

621156 A.S.D. FUTURA ISCHIA              

949992 A.S.D. G.B. CAPRESE               

945515 A.S.D. GIANCARLO VINDICE CALCIO   

164292 sq.B   IENA SOCCER ACADEMY 2SQ.B  

940865 A.S.D. IENA SOCCER ACADEMY 2014   

912989 A.S.   INCONTRO                   

60442 S.S.   JUVE STABIA S.R.L.         

946989 A.S.D. LACCO AMENO 2013           

952746 A.S.D. LIONS FOOTBALL PARTHENOPE  

206538 ASD.SC MARIGLIANO                 

950194 A.S.D. MASSIMO PERNA              

913494 ASC.D. MATERDEI                   

932959 A.S.D. MONDO SPORT                

935452 SRL    NAPOLI FEMMINILE           

933052 A.S.D. PELUSO ACADEMY             

938014 A.S.D. PLAY SOCCER GROUND         

182181 sq.B   PLAY SOCCER GROUND   SQ.B  

943727 A.S.D. POL. SIBILLA BACOLI        

620670 A.S.D. PUTEOLANA 1909             

948306 A.S.D. RANGERS QUALIANO 1998      

954211 A.S.D. REAL ACADEMY CASAMICCIOLA  

946979 A.S.D. REAL FORIO 2014            
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182955 sq.B   REAL FORIO 2014      SQ.B  

170098 sq.C   REAL FORIO 2014      SQ.C  

182956 sq.D   REAL FORIO 2014      SQ.D  

921922 S.P.   ROVIGLIANO S.MICHELE ASD   

950397 A.S.D. S.C. FUORIGROTTA           

 205999 A.S.D. S.SEBASTIANO CALCIOMAZZEO  

  45110 A.S.D. SAN VITO POSITANO 1956     

 934686 A.S.D. SANTIAGO CLUB PIANURA      

 943958 ASC.D. SAVIANO 1960               

 942630 A.S.D. SAVINO SOCCER              

 954135 SSDARL SCC SIBILLA BACOLI         

 941174 S.S.D. SPACCANAPOLI SPORTING SRL  

 184091 sq.B   SPORTING CLUB FREE TI sq.B  

 912487 A.S.   SPORTING CLUB FREE TIME    

 203127 ASDFC  UNIVERSAL                  

 955003 SSDSRL VIRTUS JUNIOR STABIA FR    

 

ESORDIENTI 2° Anno 
963103        A.S.D. ANACAPRI            

963708        A.S.D. BOYS ANTONIANA      

962810        A.S.D. IMMOBILE ACADEMY    

962730        A.S.D.CASAMICCIOLAFIDELIT  

947696 A.S.D. ACADEMY PROCIDA            

182513 sq.B   ACADEMY PROCIDA      SQ.B  

947979 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA DIECI E LODE FC  

933984 A.S.D. ACERRANA 1926              

176238 sq.B   ACERRANA 1926        SQ.B  

954079 A.S.D. AFRAGOLA 92 PROJECT        

202650 S.C.   ARCI UISP SCAMPIA A.S.D.   

913103 A.S.D. ARENACCIA A.P.S. ONLUS     

952145 A.S.D. ARPINO SOCCER ACADEMY2016  

962750        ASD GIOVANI MURIALDINI     

931079 A.S.D. ATLETICO PORTICI 2009      

936469 S.S.D. AZZURRI A R.L.             

 72388 A.S.   BARANO CALCIO              

939646 A.S.D. BOCA SOCCER                

946088 A.S.D. BOMBER ACADEMY GAGLIOTTI   

620795 POL.D. BOYS MELITO                

951888 A.S.D. CANTERA NAPOLI             

 200160 A.S.D. CLUB NAPOLI                

 939072 A.S.D. EMANUELE TROISE            

 176194 sq.B   EMANUELE TROISE      SQ.B  

 180963 sq.C   EMANUELE TROISE      SQ.C  

 182202 sq.D   EMANUELE TROISE      SQ.D  

 182203 sq.E   EMANUELE TROISE      SQ.E  

 939077 A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB NAPOLI NORD  

 203543 A.S.D. FRECCIA AZZURRA            

 943353 A.S.D. GALACTICOS FUTBOL          

 921733 A.C.D. GESCAL 2008                

 912576 A.S.D. GIOVENTU PARTENOPE         

 953881 S.S.   GIUGLIANO CALCIO 1928 SRL  

 951619 A.S.D. I NUMERI 1                 



 912989 A.S.   INCONTRO                   

 943752 A.S.D. INCONTRO AFRAGOAL          

 954256 A.S.D. ISCHIAFIDELITATISAETERNAE  

 952746 A.S.D. LIONS FOOTBALL PARTHENOPE  

  64916 POL.   MASSA LUBRENSE             

 913494 ASC.D. MATERDEI                   

931266        MAURIZIO LANZARO A.S.D.    

953817 A.S.D. MICRI CALCIO               

178688 sq.B   MICRI CALCIO         SQ.B  

178689 sq.C   MICRI CALCIO         SQ.C  

941711 A.S.D. MONTECALCIO                

952110 A.S.D. MUGNANO CALCIO             

937818 A.S.D. NAPOLI CAMPANIA T.D.G.     

932740 A.S.D. OASI GIUGLIANO             

164329 sq.B   OASI GIUGLIANO       SQ.B  

920150 SSDARL OASI S.ANASTASIA           

165202 sq.B   OASI S.ANASTASIA     SQ.B  

942021        OLD FOOTBALL ACADEMY ASD   

933052 A.S.D. PELUSO ACADEMY             

918057 A.S.D. PIGNA CALCIO               

955696 A.S.D. POL. SPORTING CASORIA      

203893 SSDARL POL.MONTERUSCELLO          

943745 A.S.D. PRO VIVES CALCIO           

917453 A.S.D. PROGETTO GIOVANI 2006      

620670 A.S.D. PUTEOLANA 1909             

917565 A.S.D. REAL CASAREA               

941492 A.S.D. REAL CASAREA ACADEMY       

204489 A.S.D. REAL G. SCIREA             

912068 A.S.D. S.C. BOYS SAVOIA 1995      

945987 A.P.D. S.C. VICTORIA MARRA        

933791 A.S.D. SANT AGNELLO CALCIO        

947401 A.S.D. SPORTING ARZANO            

945436 A.S.D. SPORTLAND NOLA CALCIO      

941660        STABIA ACADEMY A.S.D.      

949250 S.S.   TURRIS CALCIO S.R.L.       

938215 A.S.D. VINCENZO RICCIO            

955003 SSDSRL VIRTUS JUNIOR STABIA FR    

949533 A.S.D. VIRTUS VESUVIO YOUNG       

952558 A.S.D. VOMERO FOOTBALL ACADEMY    

 

ESORDIENTI 1° Anno 
963103        A.S.D. ANACAPRI            

963708        A.S.D. BOYS ANTONIANA      

962810        A.S.D. IMMOBILE ACADEMY    

962730        A.S.D.CASAMICCIOLAFIDELIT  

919719 A.S.D. ACADEMY BOYS CAIVANESE     

962943        ACADEMY JUVE STABIA S.S.D  

947696 A.S.D. ACADEMY PROCIDA            

947979 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA DIECI E LODE FC  

933984 A.S.D. ACERRANA 1926              

176238 sq.B   ACERRANA 1926        SQ.B  



954079 A.S.D. AFRAGOLA 92 PROJECT        

943555 A.S.D. ALMA VERDE                 

202650 S.C.   ARCI UISP SCAMPIA A.S.D.   

952145 A.S.D. ARPINO SOCCER ACADEMY2016  

962750        ASD GIOVANI MURIALDINI     

931079 A.S.D. ATLETICO PORTICI 2009      

180740 sq.B   ATLETICO PORTICI 2009SQ.B  

180769 sq.C   ATLETICO PORTICI 2009SQ.C  

936469 S.S.D. AZZURRI A R.L.             

 72388 A.S.   BARANO CALCIO          

 946088 A.S.D. BOMBER ACADEMY GAGLIOTTI   

912221 A.S.D. BOY TERZIGNO               

620795 POL.D. BOYS MELITO                

204618 A.S.D. CAMPANILE                  

170838 sq.B   CAMPANILE            SQ.B  

951888 A.S.D. CANTERA NAPOLI             

177581 sq.B   CANTERA NAPOLI       SQ.B  

180197 sq.C   CANTERA NAPOLI       SQ.C  

939070 SSDARL CARAVAGGIO S.V.A.E.F.      

182152 sq.B   CARAVAGGIO S.V.A.E.F.SQ.B  

911792 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO AZZURRO    

953857 A.S.D. CERCOLA CALCIO FOX         

200160 A.S.D. CLUB NAPOLI                

947214 A.S.D. DI ROBERTO                 

939072 A.S.D. EMANUELE TROISE            

176194 sq.B   EMANUELE TROISE      SQ.B  

180963 sq.C   EMANUELE TROISE      SQ.C  

952306 SSDARL F.C. ACADEMY D. LUONGO     

916429 A.S.D. FOOTBALL CIRO CARUSO       

939077 A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB NAPOLI NORD  

   941061 A.S.D. FRANCESCO MADONNA          

963022        FS4 ACADEMY QUARTO         

943353 A.S.D. GALACTICOS FUTBOL          

953881 S.S.   GIUGLIANO CALCIO 1928 SRL  

951619 A.S.D. I NUMERI 1                 

912989 A.S.   INCONTRO                   

180760 sq.B   INCONTRO             SQ.B  

954256 A.S.D. ISCHIAFIDELITATISAETERNAE  

911377 A.S.D. JUVE DOMIZIA               

954234 A.S.D. KING SPORT NAPOLI          

182571 sq.B   KING SPORT NAPOLI    SQ.B  

943789 A.S.D. LA CANTERA VESUVIANA       

952746 A.S.D. LIONS FOOTBALL PARTHENOPE  

 64916 POL.   MASSA LUBRENSE             

950194 A.S.D. MASSIMO PERNA              

913494 ASC.D. MATERDEI                   

953817 A.S.D. MICRI CALCIO               

178688 sq.B   MICRI CALCIO         SQ.B  

178689 sq.C   MICRI CALCIO         SQ.C  

178691 sq.D   MICRI CALCIO         SQ.D 

932959 A.S.D. MONDO SPORT                

177534 sq.B   MONDO SPORT          SQ.B  

941711 A.S.D. MONTECALCIO                



940980 A.S.D. MONTEFUSCO SPINESI         

914368 S.S.C. NAPOLI S.P.A.              

920323 A.S.D. NEXT GEN VICO SOCCER 2023  

932740 A.S.D. OASI GIUGLIANO             

912865 A.S.D. ORAT.DON GUANELLA SCAMPIA  

947430 A.S.D. PARAISO FOOTBALL CLUB      

933052 A.S.D. PELUSO ACADEMY             

180312 sq.B   PELUSO ACADEMY       SQ.B  

955696 A.S.D. POL. SPORTING CASORIA      

203893 SSDARL POL.MONTERUSCELLO          

181866 sq.B   POL.MONTERUSCELLO    SQ.B  

200285 A.S.D. PREZ.MO SANGUE             

917453 A.S.D. PROGETTO GIOVANI 2006      

620670 A.S.D. PUTEOLANA 1909             

963110        REAL ACADEMY ISCHIA A.S.D  

933271 A.S.D. REAL AVELLA                

917565 A.S.D. REAL CASAREA               

178777 sq.B   REAL CASAREA         SQ.B  

178776 sq.C   REAL CASAREA         SQ.C  

178778 sq.D   REAL CASAREA         SQ.D  

178779 sq.E   REAL CASAREA         SQ.E  

180377 sq.F   REAL CASAREA         SQ.F  

953943 A.S.D. REAL PUTEOLI ASD           

912753 S.C.D. REAL STABIA                

932588 A.S.D. REAL VESUVIO               

945987 A.P.D. S.C. VICTORIA MARRA        

933791 A.S.D. SANT AGNELLO CALCIO        

164425 sq.B   SANT AGNELLO CALCIO  SQ.B  

953870 ASD    SANT ANIELLO GRAGNANO      

178521 sq.B   SANT ANIELLO GRAGNANOSQ.B  

620702 A.C.D. SANTA MARIA LA CARITA      

954135 SSDARL SCC SIBILLA BACOLI         

955008 A.S.D. SOCCER ACADEMY BELSITO     

951829 A.S.D. SOCCER DREAM PALMA C.      

918341 A.S.D. SPORT VILLAGE              

912487 A.S.   SPORTING CLUB FREE TIME    

945534 A.S.D. SPORTING SOCCER CARDITO    

911714 A.S.D. SPORTING VOLLA LIBERTAS    

945436 A.S.D. SPORTLAND NOLA CALCIO      

962569        SSDARL S.SPORT S.GIOVANNI  

941660        STABIA ACADEMY A.S.D.      

169974 sq.B   STABIA ACADEMY A.S.D.SQ.B  

952097 A.S.D. TROTTA OLIMPIA 2019        

949250 S.S.   TURRIS CALCIO S.R.L.       

938215 A.S.D. VINCENZO RICCIO            

955003 SSDSRL VIRTUS JUNIOR STABIA FR    

179815 sq.B   VIRTUS JUNIOR STABIA SQ.B  

181571 sq.C   VIRTUS JUNIOR STABIA SQ.C  

949533 A.S.D. VIRTUS VESUVIO YOUNG       

952558 A.S.D. VOMERO FOOTBALL ACADEMY    

  



 
PULCINI 1° ANNO 

 

963103        A.S.D. ANACAPRI            
963708        A.S.D. BOYS ANTONIANA      
962730        A.S.D.CASAMICCIOLAFIDELIT  
919719 A.S.D. ACADEMY BOYS CAIVANESE     
962943        ACADEMY JUVE STABIA S.S.D  
950906 A.S.D. ACADEMY POSILLIPO CALCIO   
947696 A.S.D. ACADEMY PROCIDA            
947979 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA DIECI E LODE FC  
172084 SQ.B   ACCADEMIA DIECI E LODSQ.B  
933984 A.S.D. ACERRANA 1926              
954079 A.S.D. AFRAGOLA 92 PROJECT        
943555 A.S.D. ALMA VERDE                 
938684 A.P.D. ALPHA CENTER APS ETS       
202650 S.C.   ARCI UISP SCAMPIA A.S.D.   
913103 A.S.D. ARENACCIA A.P.S. ONLUS     
962750        ASD GIOVANI MURIALDINI     
931079 A.S.D. ATLETICO PORTICI 2009      
180740 SQ.B   ATLETICO PORTICI 2009SQ.B  
180769 SQ.C   ATLETICO PORTICI 2009SQ.C  
941450 A.S.D. ATLETICO SANT AGATA        
936469 S.S.D. AZZURRI A R.L.             
 963061 A.S.D. BLUE DEVILS                
 912221 A.S.D. BOY TERZIGNO               
 620795 POL.D. BOYS MELITO                
 176750 SQ.B   BOYS MELITO          SQ.B  
 911919 A.S.D. BROTHERS NAPOLI            
 916427 A.P.D. C.E G. OLIVIERO            
 167653 SQ.B   C.E G. OLIVIERO      SQ.B  
 936327 A.S.D. CALCIO PETRARCA NAPOLI     
 951620 A.S.D. CAMPANIA PUTEOLANA         
 951888 A.S.D. CANTERA NAPOLI             
 177581 SQ.B   CANTERA NAPOLI       SQ.B  
 180197 SQ.C   CANTERA NAPOLI       SQ.C  
 182296 SQ.D   CANTERA NAPOLI       SQ.D  
 939070 SSDARL CARAVAGGIO S.V.A.E.F.      
 182152 SQ.B   CARAVAGGIO S.V.A.E.F.SQ.B  
 911792 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO AZZURRO    
 953857 A.S.D. CERCOLA CALCIO FOX         
 941879 A.S.D. CISTERNA FOOTBALL          
 200160 A.S.D. CLUB NAPOLI                
947214 A.S.D. DI ROBERTO                 
939072 A.S.D. EMANUELE TROISE            
183942 SQ.F   EMANUELE TROISE      SQ.F  
176194 SQ.B   EMANUELE TROISE      SQ.B  
180963 SQ.C   EMANUELE TROISE      SQ.C  
182202 SQ.D   EMANUELE TROISE      SQ.D  
182203 SQ.E   EMANUELE TROISE      SQ.E  
952306 SSDARL F.C. ACADEMY D. LUONGO     
955544 A.S.D. FC SPORTING PIANURA AU     
916429 A.S.D. FOOTBALL CIRO CARUSO       
949487 A.S.D. FORIO UNITED               
941061 A.S.D. FRANCESCO MADONNA          
911709 A.S.D. FRATTESE 2000              
180365 SQ.B   FRATTESE 2000        SQ.B  
963022        FS4 ACADEMY QUARTO         
939163 A.S.D. FUTBALL CLUB FRATTESE1928  



954784 A.S.D. FUTBOL C. FRATTAMINORESE   
621156 A.S.D. FUTURA ISCHIA              
184114 SQ.B   FUTURA ISCHIA        SQ.B  
949992 A.S.D. G.B. CAPRESE               
921733 A.C.D. GESCAL 2008                
912576 A.S.D. GIOVENTU PARTENOPE         
953881 S.S.   GIUGLIANO CALCIO 1928 SRL  
912989 A.S.   INCONTRO                   
180760 SQ.B   INCONTRO             SQ.B  
954256 A.S.D. ISCHIAFIDELITATISAETERNAE  
955592 A.S.D. JULIANENSE CALCIO          
183937 SQ.B   JULIANENSE CALCIO    SQ.B  
954234 A.S.D. KING SPORT NAPOLI          
943751 A.S.D. MADONNELLE                 
 64916 POL.   MASSA LUBRENSE             
950194 A.S.D. MASSIMO PERNA              
913494 ASC.D. MATERDEI                   
931266        MAURIZIO LANZARO A.S.D.    
180913 SQ.B   MAURIZIO LANZARO A.S.SQ.B  
914950 U.S.   META                       
953817 A.S.D. MICRI CALCIO               
183864 SQ.E   MICRI CALCIO         SQ.E  
178688 SQ.B   MICRI CALCIO         SQ.B  
178689 SQ.C   MICRI CALCIO         SQ.C 
178691 SQ.D   MICRI CALCIO         SQ.D  
940980 A.S.D. MONTEFUSCO SPINESI         
941273 A.S.D. NEW SPORTING CENTER        
172429 SQ.B   NEXT GEN VICO SOCCER SQ.B  
920323 A.S.D. NEXT GEN VICO SOCCER 2023  
932740 A.S.D. OASI GIUGLIANO             
164329 SQ.B   OASI GIUGLIANO       SQ.B  
920150 SSDARL OASI S.ANASTASIA           
165202 SQ.B   OASI S.ANASTASIA     SQ.B  
936365        OASIS S.S.D.S.R.L.         
947733 A.S.D. OSSERVANZA CTFJ STABIA     
933052 A.S.D. PELUSO ACADEMY             
180312 SQ.B   PELUSO ACADEMY       SQ.B  
181959 SQ.C   PELUSO ACADEMY       SQ.C  
918057 A.S.D. PIGNA CALCIO               
184092 SQ.B   POL. MONTERUSCELLO   SQ.B  
943727 A.S.D. POL. SIBILLA BACOLI        
955696 A.S.D. POL. SPORTING CASORIA      
203893 SSDARL POL.MONTERUSCELLO          
911386 A.S.D. PRO CALCIO NAPOLI          
917453 A.S.D. PROGETTO GIOVANI 2006      
 620670 A.S.D. PUTEOLANA 1909             
 963110        REAL ACADEMY ISCHIA A.S.D  
 917565 A.S.D. REAL CASAREA               
 178777 SQ.B   REAL CASAREA         SQ.B  
 178776 SQ.C   REAL CASAREA         SQ.C  
 178778 SQ.D   REAL CASAREA         SQ.D  
 178779 SQ.E   REAL CASAREA         SQ.E  
 180377 SQ.F   REAL CASAREA         SQ.F  
 180378 SQ.G   REAL CASAREA         SQ.G  
 180379 SQ.H   REAL CASAREA         SQ.H  
 180380 SQ.I   REAL CASAREA         SQ.I  
 946979 A.S.D. REAL FORIO 2014            
 204489 A.S.D. REAL G. SCIREA             
 953943 A.S.D. REAL PUTEOLI ASD           
 932588 A.S.D. REAL VESUVIO               



 951507 A.S.D. ROYAL ACERRANA 2019        
 912068 A.S.D. S.C. BOYS SAVOIA 1995      
 945987 A.P.D. S.C. VICTORIA MARRA        
 183931 SQ.C   S.C. VICTORIA MARRA  SQ.C 
172494 SQ.B   S.C. VICTORIA MARRA  SQ.B  
 45110 A.S.D. SAN VITO POSITANO 1956     
953870 ASD    SANT ANIELLO GRAGNANO      
178521 SQ.B   SANT ANIELLO GRAGNANOSQ.B  
934686 A.S.D. SANTIAGO CLUB PIANURA      
954135 SSDARL SCC SIBILLA BACOLI         
182736 SQ.B   SCC SIBILLA BACOLI   SQ.B  
203256 A.S.   SCUOLA CALCIO TORRIONE     
955008 A.S.D. SOCCER ACADEMY BELSITO     
951829 A.S.D. SOCCER DREAM PALMA C.      
953907 A.S.D. SORRENTO CALCIO 1945       
941174 S.S.D. SPACCANAPOLI SPORTING SRL  
918341 A.S.D. SPORT VILLAGE              
170837 SQ.B   SPORT VILLAGE        SQ.B  
945534 A.S.D. SPORTING SOCCER CARDITO    
945436 A.S.D. SPORTLAND NOLA CALCIO      
963622        SSD NEW TEAM PORTICI       
962569        SSDARL S.SPORT S.GIOVANNI  
941660        STABIA ACADEMY A.S.D.      
169974 SQ.B   STABIA ACADEMY A.S.D.SQ.B 
952097 A.S.D. TROTTA OLIMPIA 2019        
949250 S.S.   TURRIS CALCIO S.R.L.       
949470 A.S.D. UNITED BOYS ACADEMY        
955003 SSDSRL VIRTUS JUNIOR STABIA FR    
949533 A.S.D. VIRTUS VESUVIO YOUNG       
620481 A.S.D. VIS JUVENES FRATT.DAMIANO  
952558 A.S.D. VOMERO FOOTBALL ACADEMY    

 
PULCINI 2° ANNO 

 
963103        A.S.D. ANACAPRI            
 963708        A.S.D. BOYS ANTONIANA      
 962904        A.S.D. CITTA DI GRAGNANO   
 962054        A.S.D. PARATINA ACADEMY    
 962730        A.S.D.CASAMICCIOLAFIDELIT  
 955112 A.S.D. ACADEMY ABATESE 2021       
 183574 SQ.B   ACADEMY ABATESE 2021 SQ.B  
 953198 A.S.D. ACADEMY FELICE PICCOLO     
 962943        ACADEMY JUVE STABIA S.S.D  
 953548 SSDARL ACADEMY PASQUALE FOGGIA    
 947696 A.S.D. ACADEMY PROCIDA            
 182513 SQ.B   ACADEMY PROCIDA      SQ.B  
 947979 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA DIECI E LODE FC  
 933984 A.S.D. ACERRANA 1926              
 954079 A.S.D. AFRAGOLA 92 PROJECT        
 938684 A.P.D. ALPHA CENTER APS ETS       
 202650 S.C.   ARCI UISP SCAMPIA A.S.D.   
 913103 A.S.D. ARENACCIA A.P.S. ONLUS     
 952145 A.S.D. ARPINO SOCCER ACADEMY2016  
 962750        ASD GIOVANI MURIALDINI     
 931079 A.S.D. ATLETICO PORTICI 2009      
180740 SQ.B   ATLETICO PORTICI 2009SQ.B  
180769 SQ.C   ATLETICO PORTICI 2009SQ.C  
941450 A.S.D. ATLETICO SANT AGATA        
936469 S.S.D. AZZURRI A R.L.             



939646 A.S.D. BOCA SOCCER                
912221 A.S.D. BOY TERZIGNO               
620795 POL.D. BOYS MELITO                
916427 A.P.D. C.E G. OLIVIERO            
167653 SQ.B   C.E G. OLIVIERO      SQ.B  
951620 A.S.D. CAMPANIA PUTEOLANA         
919717 A.S.D. CAMPANIA SOCCER            
204618 A.S.D. CAMPANILE                  
951888 A.S.D. CANTERA NAPOLI             
177581 SQ.B   CANTERA NAPOLI       SQ.B  
180197 SQ.C   CANTERA NAPOLI       SQ.C  
182296 SQ.D   CANTERA NAPOLI       SQ.D  
939070 SSDARL CARAVAGGIO S.V.A.E.F.      
 61766    CAVESE 1919 SSDARL         
954469  CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO 
200160 A.S.D. CLUB NAPOLI                
947214 A.S.D. DI ROBERTO                 
939072 A.S.D. EMANUELE TROISE            
176194 SQ.B   EMANUELE TROISE      SQ.B  
180963 SQ.C   EMANUELE TROISE      SQ.C  
182202 SQ.D   EMANUELE TROISE      SQ.D  
952306 SSDARL F.C. ACADEMY D. LUONGO     
963722        FC ALMA VERDE SSD ARL      
955544 A.S.D. FC SPORTING PIANURA AU     
916429 A.S.D. FOOTBALL CIRO CARUSO       
939077 A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB NAPOLI NORD  
949487 A.S.D. FORIO UNITED               
911709 A.S.D. FRATTESE 2000              
180365 SQ.B   FRATTESE 2000        SQ.B  
963022        FS4 ACADEMY QUARTO         
954784 A.S.D. FUTBOL C. FRATTAMINORESE   
621156 A.S.D. FUTURA ISCHIA              
943353 A.S.D. GALACTICOS FUTBOL          
945515 A.S.D. GIANCARLO VINDICE CALCIO   
912576 A.S.D. GIOVENTU PARTENOPE         
953881 S.S.   GIUGLIANO CALCIO 1928 SRL  
941870 A.S.D. HAPPY AZZURRI              
940865 A.S.D. IENA SOCCER ACADEMY 2014   
912989 A.S.   INCONTRO                   
180760 SQ.B   INCONTRO             SQ.B  
943752 A.S.D. INCONTRO AFRAGOAL          
941122 ASR    INTERNAPOLI S.S.D. A.R.L.  
954234 A.S.D. KING SPORT NAPOLI          
182571 SQ.B   KING SPORT NAPOLI    SQ.B  
952746 A.S.D. LIONS FOOTBALL PARTHENOPE  
 64916 POL.   MASSA LUBRENSE             
950194 A.S.D. MASSIMO PERNA              
913494 ASC.D. MATERDEI                   
931266        MAURIZIO LANZARO A.S.D.    
914950 U.S.   META                       
947130 A.S.D. NAPOLI FOX                 
920323 A.S.D. NEXT GEN VICO SOCCER 2023  
932740 A.S.D. OASI GIUGLIANO             
164329 SQ.B   OASI GIUGLIANO       SQ.B  
936365        OASIS S.S.D.S.R.L.         
933052 A.S.D. PELUSO ACADEMY             
180312 SQ.B   PELUSO ACADEMY       SQ.B  
943727 A.S.D. POL. SIBILLA BACOLI        
955696 A.S.D. POL. SPORTING CASORIA      
203893 SSDARL POL.MONTERUSCELLO          



181866 SQ.B   POL.MONTERUSCELLO    SQ.B  
200285 A.S.D. PREZ.MO SANGUE             
917453 A.S.D. PROGETTO GIOVANI 2006      
620670 A.S.D. PUTEOLANA 1909             
954211 A.S.D. REAL ACADEMY CASAMICCIOLA  
917565 A.S.D. REAL CASAREA               
178777 SQ.B   REAL CASAREA         SQ.B  
178776 SQ.C   REAL CASAREA         SQ.C  
178778 SQ.D   REAL CASAREA         SQ.D  
178779 SQ.E   REAL CASAREA         SQ.E  
180377 SQ.F   REAL CASAREA         SQ.F  
180378 SQ.G   REAL CASAREA         SQ.G  
180379 SQ.H   REAL CASAREA         SQ.H  
180380 SQ.I   REAL CASAREA         SQ.I  
941492 A.S.D. REAL CASAREA ACADEMY       
946979 A.S.D. REAL FORIO 2014            
182955 SQ.B   REAL FORIO 2014      SQ.B  
936257 A.S.D. REAL GINESTRA 2002         
953943 A.S.D. REAL PUTEOLI ASD           
951507 A.S.D. ROYAL ACERRANA 2019        
945987 A.P.D. S.C. VICTORIA MARRA        
 45110 A.S.D. SAN VITO POSITANO 1956     
953870 ASD    SANT ANIELLO GRAGNANO      
954135 SSDARL SCC SIBILLA BACOLI         
955008 A.S.D. SOCCER ACADEMY BELSITO     
953907 A.S.D. SORRENTO CALCIO 1945       
941174 S.S.D. SPACCANAPOLI SPORTING SRL  
953461 A.S.D. SPORTING MONTE DI PROCIDA  
182408 SQ.B   SPORTING MONTE DI PROSQ.B  
945436 A.S.D. SPORTLAND NOLA CALCIO      
963622        SSD NEW TEAM PORTICI       
941660        STABIA ACADEMY A.S.D.      
169974 SQ.B   STABIA ACADEMY A.S.D.SQ.B  
949250 S.S.   TURRIS CALCIO S.R.L.       
955003 SSDSRL VIRTUS JUNIOR STABIA FR    
179815 SQ.B   VIRTUS JUNIOR STABIA SQ.B  
 955596 A.S.D. VIRTUS QUALIANO 2022       
 949533 A.S.D. VIRTUS VESUVIO YOUNG       
 620481 A.S.D. VIS JUVENES FRATT.DAMIANO  
 952558 A.S.D. VOMERO FOOTBALL ACADEMY    
 
 
 
  

PULCINI MISTI 
 
962815        A.S.D. ACADEMY POMPEI      
949884        ARES TEAM S.S.D. A R.L.    
963611        ASD PGS DON BOSCO TORRE    
963652        ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DIL  
950343 A.S.D. ATHLETIC PANZA             
 72388 A.S.   BARANO CALCIO              
963061 A.S.D. BLUE DEVILS                
183623 SQ.B   BLUE DEVILS          SQ.B  
953941 A.S.D. BOCA ACADEMY               
916427 A.P.D. C.E G. OLIVIERO            
949611        CENTRO ESTER SSD ARL       
911792 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO AZZURRO    
936627 A.S.D. COMPRENSORIO VESUVIANO     
952975 A.S.D. FOOTBALL ACADEMY           



916429 A.S.D. FOOTBALL CIRO CARUSO       
949487 A.S.D. FORIO UNITED               
941061 A.S.D. FRANCESCO MADONNA          
949992 A.S.D. G.B. CAPRESE               
943353 A.S.D. GALACTICOS FUTBOL          
940865 A.S.D. IENA SOCCER ACADEMY 2014   
954256 A.S.D. ISCHIAFIDELITATISAETERNAE  
911377 A.S.D. JUVE DOMIZIA               
 60442 S.S.   JUVE STABIA S.R.L.         
943789 A.S.D. LA CANTERA VESUVIANA       
946989 A.S.D. LACCO AMENO 2013           
952746 A.S.D. LIONS FOOTBALL PARTHENOPE  
 64916 POL.   MASSA LUBRENSE             
932959 A.S.D. MONDO SPORT                
941711 A.S.D. MONTECALCIO                
941273 A.S.D. NEW SPORTING CENTER        
942021        OLD FOOTBALL ACADEMY ASD   
201876 S.C.   OLYMPIA                    
933052 A.S.D. PELUSO ACADEMY             
180312 SQ.B   PELUSO ACADEMY       SQ.B  
938014 A.S.D. PLAY SOCCER GROUND         
182181 SQ.B   PLAY SOCCER GROUND   SQ.B  
955696 A.S.D. POL. SPORTING CASORIA      
917453 A.S.D. PROGETTO GIOVANI 2006      
620670 A.S.D. PUTEOLANA 1909             
948306 A.S.D. RANGERS QUALIANO 1998      
954211 A.S.D. REAL ACADEMY CASAMICCIOLA  
946979 A.S.D. REAL FORIO 2014            
941132 A.S.D. REAL MARANO                
912753 S.C.D. REAL STABIA                
933096 A.S.D. RECCA SPORTING CLUB        
921922 S.P.   ROVIGLIANO S.MICHELE ASD   
950397 A.S.D. S.C. FUORIGROTTA           
205999 A.S.D. S.SEBASTIANO CALCIOMAZZEO  
933791 A.S.D. SANT AGNELLO CALCIO        
164425 SQ.B   SANT AGNELLO CALCIO  SQ.B  
620702 A.C.D. SANTA MARIA LA CARITA      
934686 A.S.D. SANTIAGO CLUB PIANURA      
943958 ASC.D. SAVIANO 1960               
942630 A.S.D. SAVINO SOCCER              
203256 A.S.   SCUOLA CALCIO TORRIONE     
953907 A.S.D. SORRENTO CALCIO 1945       
918341 A.S.D. SPORT VILLAGE              
912487 A.S.   SPORTING CLUB FREE TIME    
911714 A.S.D. SPORTING VOLLA LIBERTAS    
955632 A.S.D. SS ERCOLANESE 1924         
949470 A.S.D. UNITED BOYS ACADEMY       
943788 A.S.D. VARCATURO                 
955003 SSDSRL VIRTUS JUNIOR STABIA FR   
949349        VIRTUSJUVESTABIAACADEMYAS 
954087 A.S.D. YOUTH NAPOLI SOCCER       
 


